Kg 1.0/1.4/2.3 ºC -35+66 IP 44/65• CONTINUOUS
Code No: Voltage: Size: dB: Current:
A4B-K-12DC 12v Dc --- 101mm/4” 99dB 125 mA
A4B-K-24AC 24v Ac ~ 101mm/4” 99dB -
A4B-K-24DC 24v Dc --- 101mm/4” 99dB 62 mA
A4B-K-115AC 115v Ac ~ 101mm/4” 99dB 34 mA
A4B-K-230AC 230v Ac ~ 101mm/4” 99dB 22 mA
A6B-K-12DC 12v Dc --- 152mm/6” 101dB 125 mA
A6B-K-24AC 24v Ac ~ 152mm/6” 101dB -
A6B-K-24DC 24v Dc --- 152mm/6” 101dB 62 mA
A6B-K-24DCR 24v Dc --- 152mm/6” 101dB -
A6B-K-115AC 115v Ac ~ 152mm/6” 101dB 34 mA
A6B-K-230AC 230v Ac ~ 152mm/6” 101dB 22 mA
A8B-K-24DC 24v Dc --- 203mm/8” 102dB 62 mA
A8B-K-115AC 115v Ac ~ 203mm/8” 102dB 34 mA
A8B-K-230AC 230v Ac ~ 203mm/8” 102dB 22 mA
AB-K-WPBB Weatherproof backbox• Cabling entries x 3 (3/4”NPT or M20)